Division: Solo Tour

Weight
8.38
8.35
8.01
7.97
6.92

May 19, 2023

Angler

TONY VIATOR
WILL GRANBERRY
TRAVIS LAND
JEREMY REEVES
BO FAVRE

Elite Fishing Series

Big Red Report
After 2 days 1 day to go...
5/18-5/19/2023 Kemah, TX

Team

STINGAREE REST-MARINA
TEXAS RANGER WISKEY
MAMBA CUSTOM BOATS
HAYNIE BOATS
WAYPOINT MARINE

Boat#
14
12
13
11
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