Elite Fishing Series Big Red Report After 2 days 1 day to go... 5/18-5/19/2023 Kemah, TX

Division: Solo Tour

Weight	Angler	Team	Boat#
8.38	TONY VIATOR	STINGAREE REST-MARINA	14
8.35	WILL GRANBERRY	TEXAS RANGER WISKEY	12
8.01	TRAVIS LAND	MAMBA CUSTOM BOATS	13
7.97	JEREMY REEVES	HAYNIE BOATS	11
6.92	BO FAVRE	WAYPOINT MARINE	6